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Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

Eighteen Hundred and 
Froze to Death 

Bethel https://vermonthistory.org/eighteen-hundred-and-froze-to-
death  

https://youtu.be/kEK-coFzQho  

Gervais Family Farm Enosburg Falls https://vermonthistory.org/gervais-family-farm https://youtu.be/GpoD7guJuYQ 

Goodrich Family Farm Salisbury https://vermonthistory.org/goodrich-family-farm https://youtu.be/miYyYM1TXLA 

Hardwick Granite Industry Hardwick https://vermonthistory.org/hardwick-granite-industry https://youtu.be/Kl-hzVIsS-U 

History in your Backyard Williston https://vermonthistory.org/history-in-your-backyard https://youtu.be/QrFhkgLRZLo 

Home Acres Farm Ryegate Corner https://vermonthistory.org/home-acres-farm https://youtu.be/4BC8Iqu-2dE 

John Deere's Middlebury Middlebury https://vermonthistory.org/john-deeres-middlebury https://youtu.be/huWC7FTGDpY 

Kayhart Brothers Dairy West Addison https://vermonthistory.org/kayhart-brothers-dairy https://youtu.be/MqeOTD5OadQ 

Leerkes Farm, Inc. Ticonderoga https://vermonthistory.org/leerkes-farm-inc https://youtu.be/eKWQ34bf6oo 

McNamara Dairy Plainfield, NH https://vermonthistory.org/mcnamara-dairy https://youtu.be/ZLXU-1aa5ig 

Monument Farms Dairy Weybridge https://vermonthistory.org/monument-farms-dairy https://youtu.be/tgNJI2xzCW4 

Mountain View Farm Burke https://vermonthistory.org/mountain-view-farm https://youtu.be/ariUu9w7O-4 

UVM Morgan Horse Farm Weybridge https://vermonthistory.org/uvm-morgan-horse-farm https://youtu.be/wRzEH0EhZAo 

Vermont Maid Syrup Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/vermont-maid-syrup https://youtu.be/eMA3N_RiNV8 
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